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On behalf of the organiser, promoting club and North Midlands District, I 

would like to thank you for supporting the first ever event on the o21c.  

I would also like to apologise to everyone connected with Andy Moore 

Autocentres Racing who were presented with awards in the north midlands 

championships. Unfortunately, an oversight on my part, missed the fact that 

they are affiliated to Yorkshire, making them illegible for these awards. 

 

I would like to thank Carol, Jan, Malcolm, Simon, Alan, Claire, Neil, Helen, 

Lee, Christine, Jon, John, Peter and Philip for your help and making the 

event a success. 

A special thanks to Adam and John from Full Gas Bikes who opened the 

store for us to use as hq and kept the coffee flowing.  

 

This event is part of the North Midlands JE James series. 

 

AWARDS 

Overall 

VETS 

 
SENIOR 

 
JUNIORS 

 
WOMEN 

 
 

NORTH MIDLANDS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

VETS 

 
MEN 

 
WOMEN 

 
JUNIORS 

 
TEAM 

 
 

Trophies and medals will be engraved and awarded at a later date TBA.  

1 Steve Gibson Peak Road Club 0:52:03

2 joel wainman SSLL Racing Team 0:52:19

3 Joe Le Sage Rutland Cycling Club 0:54:11

4 Daryl May Sheffrec CC 0:54:23

1 Richard Dean Team Swift 0:51:09

2 Nick  Moore Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:51:29

3 Andrew Whiteley Langsett Cycles Race Team 0:52:07

4 Joel Candy Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:52:11

1 Harry Buxton T.H.R.E. Datawolves R.T. 0:52:44

2 Thomas Booth Birdwell Wheelers 0:55:48

3 aaron chamberssmith Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:57:20

1 Emilie Verroken Maxx R. T. 1:01:52

2 Alix Archer Sheffrec CC 1:04:52

1 Steve Gibson Peak Road Club 0:52:03

2 Joe Le Sage Rutland Cycling Club 0:54:11

3 Daryl May Sheffrec CC 0:54:23

1 Andrew Whiteley Langsett Cycles Race Team 0:52:07

2 Liam  Walker University of Sheffield Cycling Club 0:55:36

3 Adam Machan Sheffrec CC 0:55:37

1 Emilie Verroken Maxx R. T. 1:01:52

2 Alix Archer Sheffrec CC 1:04:52

1 Harry Buxton T.H.R.E. Datawolves R.T. 0:52:44

2 Thomas Booth Birdwell Wheelers 0:55:48

Daryl May Sheffrec CC 0:54:23

Adam Machan Sheffrec CC 0:55:37

Paul Armstrong Sheffrec CC 0:55:41

2:45:41



FULL RESULTS  

 

Pos No Name Club Time

1 20 Richard Dean Team Swift 0:51:09

2 8 Nick  Moore Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:51:29

3 10 Steve Gibson Peak Road Club 0:52:03

4 7 Andrew Whiteley Langsett Cycles Race Team 0:52:07

5 36 Joel Candy Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:52:11

6 30 joel wainman SSLL Racing Team 0:52:19

7 15 Harry Buxton T.H.R.E. Datawolves R.T. 0:52:44

8 25 Joe Le Sage Rutland Cycling Club 0:54:11

9 31 Andy Bishop Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:54:21

10 35 Daryl May Sheffrec CC 0:54:23

11 11 Ian Garbett Holmfirth C C 0:55:34

12 39 Liam  Walker University of Sheffield Cycling Club 0:55:36

13 17 Adam Machan Sheffrec CC 0:55:37

14 37 Paul Armstrong Sheffrec CC 0:55:41

15 12 Thomas Booth Birdwell Wheelers 0:55:48

16 27 Chris Dyke Langsett Cycles Race Team 0:57:03

17 29 aaron chamberssmith Andy Moore Autocentres Racing 0:57:20

18 5 Jake Cook Geared Up Cycles Race Team 0:57:56

19 4 Chris Ashworth Sheffrec CC 0:59:29

20 3 Robert Barnard Team Cystic Fibrosis 1:01:34

21 22 Ian Galbraith Drighlington BC 1:01:38

22 33 Emilie Verroken Maxx R. T. 1:01:52

23 13 Alix Archer Sheffrec CC 1:04:52

24 34 richard witney Rutland Cycling Club 1:07:36

25 23 charles crookes Rutland Cycling Club 1:07:56

6 Lee Dixon Team Cystic Fibrosis DNS

9 Matthew  Harris Sheffrec CC DNS

14 John Gadie Barton Wheelers Cycling Club DNS

16 Danny Lowthorpe Rutland Cycling Club DNS

18 Garreth Bruff Barnsley Road Club DNS

19 Andrew Akers Holmfirth C C DNS

21 Leon Wright Race Hub DNS

24 Karl Wooffindin Dinnington Racing Club DNS

26 Chris Myhill Peak Road Club DNS

28 Alistair Wood Poppycock Racing DNS

32 Lee Woodhead Sheffrec CC DNS

38 Martin Turner Holmfirth C C DNS

40 Alastair Wareham SSLL Racing Team DNS


